
CHALLENGE DEPARTEMENTAL
 POUSSINS / BENJAMINS

 21 et 22 mai 2011
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1-LES P'TITS AIGLES  (44)
1 Angèle PERION 10 4 + 10 2 6 + 0 + 2 + 8 2
2 Léa SEMELIN 10 2 + 10 0 + 4 + 0 + 2 + 3 2
3 Gaelle MOREAUX 10 10 10 10 12 8 10 + 9 2

3 meilleures performances 30 16 2 30 12 1 22 2 8 2 14 3 20 6 10 158 9

2-BOUG ET GRIMP   (44)
4 Léa GAVINI 10 4 10 4 + 3 2 4 + 2
5 Elliot DUFETELLE 10 2 6 1 2 2 1 1 1
6 William SERRE 10 10 + 10 6 + 12 6 + 6 8 2

3 meilleures performances 30 16 1 26 11 2 17 10 1 11 1 11 3 5 135 15

3-COQUILLETTES  (44)
7 Anaëlle BOULERIE 10 2 + 10 1 10 0 + 1 1 1
8 Lucie GALLIOT 10 10 10 10 12 4 3 7 2
9 Tiphaine RAUD 10 10 10 10 12 3 3 7

3 meilleures performances 30 22 1 30 21 34 7 1 7 15 3 2 169 8

4-ZIGOTOS  (44)
10 Efflam SIMON 10 10 10 10 12 6 + 3 7

Comité départemental 
de Loire Atlantique

11 Maïa DUPONT 10 2 6 1 + 2 1 1 8 2
12 Jeanne BURDIN 10 10 10 10 12 3 3 7 1
13 Maëlle BONHOMME 10 10 10 10 12 3 2 6 2

3 meilleures performances 30 30 30 30 0 36 12 1 8 22 5 1 203 2

5-SPIDERMANS  (44)
14 Robin LENOIR 10 4 + 10 5 6 2 3 4 2
15 Eva RENAUD 10 10 10 4 12 3 2 7 2
16 Alexia BOCQUIER 10 4 + 4 10 3 3 3 3 2

3 meilleures performances 30 18 2 24 19 21 8 8 14 6 2 148 12

6-ICE TEA  (44)
17 Arnaud BRODU 10 10 10 10 8 2 3 10
18 Amandine GARREAU 10 10 10 10 10 3 2 6
19 Steven PATEROUR 10 10 10 10 12 2 3 9 2

3 meilleures performances 30 30 30 30 30 7 8 25 2 0 192 4

7-LES AIGLES ROYAUX  (44)
20 Adèle POUSSIN 10 10 10 10 12 6 + 8 + 10 2
21 Amelie PLESSIS 10 4 + 6 2 3 2 2 2 1
22 Morgane LE NOC 10 10 10 10 6 + 6 6 9 1
23 Thomas MARSALEIX 10 6 + 4 5 1 3 3 8 1

3 meilleures performances 30 26 1 26 25 21 1 15 1 17 1 27 4 4 191 5

8-OUISTITIS  (44)
24 Nina COQUET 10 10 10 10 12 14 12 11 2
25 Margaux LEGAL 10 10 10 10 12 14 12 + 10 2
26 Morgan MALENFANT 10 10 10 10 12 14 16 11
27 Emeline MURACCINI 10 10 10 10 12 4 6 + 8 2

3 meilleures performances 30 30 30 30 36 42 40 1 32 6 1 276 1

9-T0UCANS  (44)
28 Sylvie MARTIN 10 10 10 10 12 6 + 4 + 8 1
29 Martha NEWMEYER 10 2 10 4 4 2 + 2 + 6 1
30 Emma EVAIN 10 10 10 10 6 + 6 6 + 7 2
31 Mila POILANE 10 8 + 10 6 + 6 + 2 + 2 + 5 131 Mila POILANE 10 8 + 10 6 + 6 + 2 + 2 + 5 1
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3 meilleures performances 30 28 1 30 26 1 24 2 14 2 12 3 21 4 9 189 6

10-LIBELLULES  (44)
32 Eglantine L HARIDON 10 6 + 10 4 6 1 2 5 1
33 Elisa BRICOLA 10 6 + 10 6 12 4 + 4 + 6 1
34 Juliette DELAMARRE 10 2 + 4 4 4 + 2 1 3 2

3 meilleures performances 30 14 3 24 14 22 1 7 1 7 1 14 4 6 136 14

11-ASPTT-P1  (44)
35 Romain BOURLIER 5 3 3 5 3 2 3 5 2
36 Eva DOUSSOT 5 5 5 5 6 2 3 4 2
37 Valentine PIOT 5 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2

3 meilleures performances 15 9 9 11 10 5 7 10 6 0 82 17

12-LES FLASHS  (44)
38 Mathis DESCHAMPS 10 6 + 6 + 10 8 + 1 4 7
39 Justine RIALLAND 10 10 10 10 12 3 6 + 8 1
40 Lola FRONTINI 10 6 + 10 10 12 3 4 7 1

3 meilleures performances 30 22 2 26 1 30 32 1 7 14 1 22 2 5 185 7

13-LES SINGES ECUREUIL  (44)
41 Zoé VOILEAU 10 6 + 6 10 4 + 1 3 6 2
42 Tom CHARBONNIER 10 10 10 10 12 6 + 4 + 7 2
43 Claire EVAIN 5 3 5 1 3 1 1 5 2
44 Thomas CARMELLE 10 4 + 4 4 4 + 1 2 5 2

3 meilleures performances 30 20 2 21 24 20 2 8 1 9 1 18 6 6 156 11

14-TGV  (44)
45 Florent BADEAU 10 6 5 5 6 3 2 5 1
46 Alexis RIERA 10 6 + 5 5 4 2 3 6 2
47 Louise PISSERE 10 10 10 10 12 3 3 10 1
48 Coralie FOUCAULT 10 6 + 6 5 3 2 2 3 2

3 meilleures performances 30 22 2 21 20 22 8 8 21 5 2 157 103 meilleures performances 30 22 2 21 20 22 8 8 21 5 2 157 10

15-ASPTT-P2  (44)
49 Erwan RUCAY 10 10 10 10 12 8 10 10
50 Juliette DOUSSOT
51 Charlotte THIBAULT 10 5 5 5 6 3 4 8 2
52 Jeanne LE GUILLOU 5 2 2 2 + 3 2 2 1 1

3 meilleures performances 25 17 17 17 1 21 13 16 19 3 1 148 13

16-ASPTT-P3  (44)
53 Titouan FAY 10 10 10 10 12 8 12 9
54 Tristan BACON FRAGKOPOULOU 10 10 5 10 6 2 3 6 1
55 Victor HADRZYNSKI 10 6 + 10 10 6 4 8 + 8 1

2
3 meilleures performances 30 26 1 25 30 24 14 23 1 23 4 2 199 3

17-LES SINGES  (44)
56 Solène GILLOPPE 10 2 + 4 + 4 6 + 2 2 1 2
57 Matis ANIZON 10 4 + 10 4 + 6 1 1 1 2
58 Lison GAUTRON 10 6 + 10 5 6 2 2 7

2
3 meilleures performances 30 12 3 24 1 13 1 18 1 5 5 9 6 6 122 16
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1 Morgan MALENFANT 10 10 10 10 12 14 16 11 93
2 Nina COQUET 10 10 10 10 12 14 12 11 2 91
3 Margaux LEGAL 10 10 10 10 12 14 12 + 10 2 90
4 Gaelle MOREAUX 10 10 10 10 12 8 10 + 9 2 81
5 Titouan FAY 10 10 10 10 12 8 12 9 81
6 Erwan RUCAY 10 10 10 10 12 8 10 10 80
7 Adèle POUSSIN 10 10 10 10 12 6 + 8 + 10 2 78
8 Emeline MURACCINI 10 10 10 10 12 4 6 + 8 2 72
9 Sylvie MARTIN 10 10 10 10 12 6 + 4 + 8 1 71
10 Tom CHARBONNIER 10 10 10 10 12 6 + 4 + 7 2 71
11 William SERRE 10 10 + 10 6 + 12 6 + 6 8 2 70
12 Justine RIALLAND 10 10 10 10 12 3 6 + 8 1 70
13 Louise PISSERE 10 10 10 10 12 3 3 10 1 69
14 Lucie GALLIOT 10 10 10 10 12 4 3 7 2 68
15 Efflam SIMON 10 10 10 10 12 6 + 3 7 68
16 Steven PATEROUR 10 10 10 10 12 2 3 9 2 68
17 Morgane LE NOC 10 10 10 10 6 + 6 6 9 1 68
18 Emma EVAIN 10 10 10 10 6 + 6 6 + 7 2 67
19 Jeanne BURDIN 10 10 10 10 12 3 3 7 1 66
20 Tiphaine RAUD 10 10 10 10 12 3 3 7 65
21 Maëlle BONHOMME 10 10 10 10 12 3 2 6 2 65
22 Arnaud BRODU 10 10 10 10 8 2 3 10 63
23 Lola FRONTINI 10 6 + 10 10 12 3 4 7 1 63
24 Victor HADRZYNSKI 10 6 + 10 10 6 4 8 + 8 1 63
25 Amandine GARREAU 10 10 10 10 10 3 2 6 61
26 Eva RENAUD 10 10 10 4 12 3 2 7 2 60
27 Elisa BRICOLA 10 6 + 10 6 12 4 + 4 + 6 1 59
28 Tristan BACON FRAGKOPOULOU 10 10 5 10 6 2 3 6 1 53
29 Mathis DESCHAMPS 10 6 + 6 + 10 8 + 1 4 7 52
30 Mil POILANE 10 8 + 10 6 + 6 + 2 + 2 + 5 1 5030 Mila POILANE 10 8 + 10 6 + 6 + 2 + 2 + 5 1 50
31 Zoé VOILEAU 10 6 + 6 10 4 + 1 3 6 2 48
32 Charlotte THIBAULT 10 5 5 5 6 3 4 8 2 48
33 Lison GAUTRON 10 6 + 10 5 6 2 2 7 48
34 Robin LENOIR 10 4 + 10 5 6 2 3 4 2 46
35 Eglantine L HARIDON 10 6 + 10 4 6 1 2 5 1 45
36 Angèle PERION 10 4 + 10 2 6 + 0 + 2 + 8 2 44
37 Florent BADEAU 10 6 5 5 6 3 2 5 1 43
38 Alexis RIERA 10 6 + 5 5 4 2 3 6 2 43
39 Alexia BOCQUIER 10 4 + 4 10 3 3 3 3 2 42
40 Thomas MARSALEIX 10 6 + 4 5 1 3 3 8 1 41
41 Martha NEWMEYER 10 2 10 4 4 2 + 2 + 6 1 41
42 Léa GAVINI 10 4 10 4 + 3 2 4 + 2 39
43 Coralie FOUCAULT 10 6 + 6 5 3 2 2 3 2 39
44 Matis ANIZON 10 4 + 10 4 + 6 1 1 1 2 39
45 Eva DOUSSOT 5 5 5 5 6 2 3 4 2 37
46 Anaëlle BOULERIE 10 2 + 10 1 10 0 + 1 1 1 36
47 Thomas CARMELLE 10 4 + 4 4 4 + 1 2 5 2 36
48 Léa SEMELIN 10 2 + 10 0 + 4 + 0 + 2 + 3 2 33
49 Maïa DUPONT 10 2 6 1 + 2 1 1 8 2 33
50 Solène GILLOPPE 10 2 + 4 + 4 6 + 2 2 1 2 33
51 Amelie PLESSIS 10 4 + 6 2 3 2 2 2 1 32
52 Juliette DELAMARRE 10 2 + 4 4 4 + 2 1 3 2 32
53 Romain BOURLIER 5 3 3 5 3 2 3 5 2 31
54 Elliot DUFETELLE 10 2 6 1 2 2 1 1 1 26
55 Claire EVAIN 5 3 5 1 3 1 1 5 2 26
56 Jeanne LE GUILLOU 5 2 2 2 + 3 2 2 1 1 20
57 Valentine PIOT 5 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 14
58 Juliette DOUSSOT 0

Couffé 22 mai 2011




